
     
04 5274 555

8.40

9.40

8.40

18.00

14.40

19.40

   8.40

We can cater for private or corporate functions for up to 100 
guests. These functions can be booked seven days a week.  
Note that there is a minimum spend for any restaurant book 
outs.

851 Fergusson drive,
 

Upper Hutt
www.jovanskitchen.co.nz

Takeaway menu

info@jovanskitchen.co.nz
17.40

14.40

 7.50

Breads
Garlic Pizza bread 
Cheese Pizza bread
Roast garlic & rosemary pizza bread
Sweet roast garlic & rosemary  pizza bread 
Cheese & roast garlic pizza bread
Sweet roast garlic & mozzarella cheese pizza 
bread
Olive oil & Sea salt pizza Bread
Classic combination pizza bread          
Bruschetta Caprese
Combination of fresh Tomato, Feta, basil on an 
Italian bread.

Chef's Starters
  

. 
Risotto balls with bocconcini, crumbed and served 
on basil pesto and salad  
Warmed Marinated Olives
Olives marinated in our very own marinate 
warmed to perfection  
Calamari Cristo
Pan fried squid rings with garlic, capers in 
white wine sauce served on  bed of rice.
Grilled Calamari Rings
Served on crisp green leaves with aioli
Minestrone Soup
Authentic Italian signature dish made in 
Italian way. 

Our famous fries served with your choice of garlic 
aioli or tomato sauce. 
Antipasto

  

A �ne assortment of NZ
and italian delicacies

        

for one | for two  
16.40  | 29.40

8.40

Garlic Prawns

garlic, parsley and cream sauce served
on bed of rice.

25.40

Fries

12.40



21.50

21.50

18.50

19.40

18.50

20.40

19.50

21.40

21.40

21.40

21.40

20.50

36.40

35.40

35.40

36.40

26.40

 

 
21.50

21.50

20.00

19.40

21.50

19.50

Piz

Seafood Pizza

17.40

14.40

14.40

Risotto Marinara, Seafood mix, mushrooms,
olives, napolitana red vino sauce.

the classic combination, egg served with
napolitano sauce. 

Steak Gogonzola, 
with gogonzola blue cheese sauce, served with 
salad and fries.

Chicken Involtini, 
cheddar cheese, bacon pieces, mushrooms and cream
cheese sauce served with seasonal vegtables and salad.

Prawn and Calamari Salad
Prawn utlets, calamari rings, green mixed leaves, 
apers, tomato, cucumber olives with toscana
dressing.

8.90

21.50

21.50

22.50

37.40

19.40
33.40

27.40

5.00
2.00
2.00
4.50
3.00
3.00

21.50

21.50

20.40

17.40

18.40

23.50

20.40

17.50

21.50

20.50

21.40

21.40

21.40

ADD:  Aioci     +3.00


