Breads

Garlic Pizza bread	8.40
Cheese Pizza bread	8.40
Roast garlic & rosemary pizza bread	8.40
Sweet roast garlic & rosemary pizza bread	
Cheese & roast garlic pizza bread	9.40
Sweet roast garlic & mozzarella cheese pizza	
bread	
Olive oil & Sea salt pizza Bread	8.40
Classic combination pizza bread	
Bruschetta Caprese	12.40
Combination of fresh Tomato, Feta, basil on an	
Italian bread.	

Chef's Starters

Saffron Infused Arancini Di Roso	18.00
Risotto balls with bocconcini, crumbed and	d served
on basil pesto and salad	•
Warmed Marinated Olives	14.40
Olives marinated in our very own marinated	e
warmed to perfection	
Calamari Cristo	19.40
Pan fried squid rings with garlic, capers in	
white wine sauce served on bed of rice.	
Grilled Calamari Rings	17.40
Served on crisp green leaves with aioli	
Minestrone Soup	14.40
Authentic Italian signature dish made in	
Italian way.	
Fries	7.50
Our famous fries served with your choice of	of garlic
aioli or tomato sauce.	
Antipasto	for one I for two
A fine assortment of NZ	16.40 29.40
and italian delicacies	
Garlic Prawns	25.40
Pan fried prawns, flamed with brandy,	
garlic, parsley and cream sauce served	
on bed of rice.	

Private or Corporate Functions

We can cater for private or corporate functions for up to 100 guests. These functions can be booked seven days a week. Note that there is a minimum spend for any restaurant book outs.



Jovan's Kitchen Italian Cuisine

Takeaway menu 04 5274 555

851 Fergusson drive, Upper Hutt www.jovanskitchen.co.nz

info@jovanskitchen.co.nz



Arborio Risotto

Risotto Chicken, Grilled Chicken, mushrooms,	21.50
spinach, Broccoli in white creamy sauce.	
Risotto Alla cream, Shrimps, Spinach, Capers,	21.50
Garlic in white wine creamy sauce.	
Risotto Vegetarian, Broccoli, Carrots, Spinach,	18.50
Mushrooms, Onion, Beans in napolitana sauce.	
Risotto Tuscan, Italian sausage, Onion,	21.50
Mushrooms, Basils Pesto, cream cheese sauce .	
Vegan Risotto, Arborio rice, spinach, carrots,	21.50
broccoli, capers, dairy free cheese sauce.	
Risotto Marinara, Seafood mix, mushrooms,	21.50
olives, napolitana red vino sauce.	
Pasta	

Luotu	
Spaghetti & Meatballs, classic combination of	19.40
Beef Pork & Lamb meatballs served in our rich	
napolitana sauce.	
Spaghetti Carbonara, Bacon,egg, garlic, herbs	19.40
with creamy cheese sauce	
Spaghetti Bolognese, made in traditional Italian	18.50
way.	
Fettuccine Alfredo, A classic combination of	20.40
bacon and mushrooms in a pana sauce.	
Chicken Fettucine, Grilled chicken, onions and	21.50
mushrooms in a pana sauce.	
Salmon Penne, Smoked salmon, spinach in	22.50
creamy cheese sauce.	
Penne Lupara, Italian sausage, mushrooms,	19.50
garlic, herbs with white vino cheese sauce.	
Tortellini Pana, Pasta filled with chicken, in a	21.40
bacon and mushroom pana sauce.	
Beef Lasagne Traditional Lasagne with a modern	21.40
twist.	
Cannelloni Di Verde, Spinach and ricotta filled	21.40
pasta tubes with napolitana sauce.	
Canneloni Di Nona, Pulled pork, mushrooms,	21.40
onions, mozzarella cheese in napolitana sauce.	
Ravioli Pomodoro, Homemade ravioli stuffed	20.50
with the classic combination, egg served with	
napolitano sauce. (Please check with staff for available ravioli flavor)	
Gnocchi Di Pate, Potato pasta dumplings W beef	20.00
mince, mushrooms, onion, garlic, herbs in	
napolitana sauce.	
Rigatoni Con Pancetta, Pork belly slice, onion,	21.50
garlic, mushrooms, Italian herbs, napolitana	
creamy sauce.	
Rigatoni Parma, Spinach, sundried tomato, feta,	19.50

herbs & creamy panna sauce.

Beef, Chicken, Lamb, Pork Steak Vino Rosso, Scotch Fillet cooked the way you

Steak Vino Rosso , Scotch Fillet cooked the way you like it served with seasonal vegetables bacon and mushrooms	36.40
Steak Gogonzola, Scotch fillet cooked to perfection with gogonzola blue cheese sauce, served with salad and fries.	37.40
Chicken Parmigiana , A tender chicken breast layered with spinach, ham, mozzarella cheese with napolitana sauce and seasonal vegetables.	35.40
Chicken Involtini, Chicken rolled with filling of aged cheddar cheese, bacon pieces, mushrooms and cream cheese sauce served with seasonal vegtables and salad.	35.40
Fish of the day, Grilled fish of the day with marsala, capers and shrimp sauce.	33.40
Pork Belly, Twice roasted succulent pork belly on mashed potatoes with brown salsa.	36.40

Salads

Insalata Mista, Mixed green leaves, cucu	mber, olives, fresh tomat	8.90 o.
Add:-		
Feta	3.00	
Parmasean Cheese	3.00	
Anchovies	4.50	
Capers	2.00	
Red Onion	2.00	
Arincini Ball	5.00	

Chicken salad, Grilled chicken breast, mixed green leaves, capsicum, red onion, olives, fresh tomato, cucumber	26.40
Prawn and Calamari Salad	27.40

Prawn utlets, calamari rings, green mixed leaves, apers, tomato, cucumber olives with toscana dressing.

Pizzas

1 ILLas	
Jovans Special,	21.50
Salami, mushrooms, ham, bacon, olives & feta.	
Napolitana, Ham, Salami, chorizo, bacon and sliced tomato.	21.50
Vegetarian, Mushroom, onion, olives, spinach, pineapple and capsicum.	20.40
Margarita, Fresh tomato, basil, mozzarella	17.40
Ham & Pineapple, Ham, Pineapple and mozarella cheese	18.40
Chicken Pizza, Grilled chicken, mushrooms, sun-dried tomato, feta and spinach.	23.50
Pepperoni, salami, mushrooms, capsicum and chili flakes.	20.40
Siciliana, Bacon and mozzarella.	17.50
Veggie Deluxe, Blue cheese, olives, capers, mushrooms, sun-dried tomato, spinach.	21.50
Capricoza, Mushrooms, Ham, Sun dried tomato, Italian sausage, bacon.	20.50
Mafioso, Mushrooms, Italian sausage, onions, olives.	21.40
Vegan Pizza, Mushroom, capsicum, onions, spinach, sun dried tomato, dairy free mozzarella.	21.40
Seafood Pizza A delicious array of mixed seaood.	21.40
ADD: Aioci	+3.00

Dessert

17.40
17.10
14.40
14.40
]